
       5ος Αγώνας Γαλάτσι
Γενική Κατάταξη

                      Results by
Overall BIB Name Team - Sponsors Class 1st Loop 2nd Loop Total

1 64 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ alpamayoPRO SALOMON HELLAS Men 20:12.8 20:43.9 0:40:56.3
2 3 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ PULSE 100 Young 21:29.7 22:30.3 0:44:00.0
3 41 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ ODLO-LA SPORTIVA / MOUNTAIN-SPORTS.GR Men 21:52.7 23:46.5 0:45:38.7
4 8 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ DYNAFIT Young 23:34.4 24:18.2 0:47:52.6
5 67 ΣΑΜΠΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 23:48.4 25:06.6 0:48:54.9
6 57 ΖΑΚΥΝΘΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ - Men 24:01.6 25:24.5 0:49:25.5
7 74 ΒΑΛΑΒΑΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Γ.Σ.ΚΕΡΑΤΣΙΝΙΟΥ Men 23:54.6 25:44.7 0:49:38.6
8 12 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ Ανεξάρτητος Young 24:34.2 26:14.5 0:50:48.7
9 105 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ Veterans 24:58.7 26:07.5 0:51:06.2

10 33 ΔΗΜΟΥΛΕΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - Men 24:53.9 26:21.8 0:51:15.7
11 7 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Young 27:06.9 24:19.6 0:51:26.5
12 52 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΓΣ ΣΙΘΩΝ ΒΝ CYCLIING Men 25:17.6 26:53.9 0:52:11.0
13 122 ΜΑΣΤΡΟΘΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ - Veterans 25:05.0 27:49.6 0:52:54.6
14 68 ΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ - Men 27:08.0 26:17.0 0:53:24.9
15 40 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ REFUSE TEAM Men 25:47.7 27:43.1 0:53:30.9
16 112 ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ - Veterans 25:36.9 28:18.6 0:53:55.5
17 65 ΖΑΓΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ - Men 27:09.3 26:48.4 0:53:57.7
18 146 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ PEARL IZUMI Women 26:06.5 27:57.8 0:54:04.3
19 109 ΚΟΥΚΟΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ INTER PATISSION RUNNERS Veterans 27:02.0 27:10.8 0:54:12.8
20 13 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Young 25:39.8 29:54.3 0:55:34.8
21 82 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT Men 27:11.7 28:31.8 0:55:43.4
22 133 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑ ΒΙΚΥ SALOMON HELLAS Women 27:14.7 28:54.3 0:56:08.9
23 42 ΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ - Men 27:17.1 29:38.5 0:56:55.6
24 78 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ INTER PATISSION RUNNERS Men 28:11.7 29:46.2 0:57:57.3
25 27 ΦΟΥΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ   - Men 27:41.7 30:44.2 0:58:25.2
26 135 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ Σ.Δ.Υ. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ Women 28:26.4 30:12.8 0:58:39.1
27 70 ΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ - Men 29:36.4 30:35.3 1:00:11.7
28 83 ΖΑΧΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ - Men 28:36.8 32:02.5 1:00:39.3
29 76 ΙΑΤΡΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ - Men 29:44.7 31:12.7 1:00:57.3
30 113 ΔΡΟΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ - Veterans 29:40.4 31:24.8 1:01:05.1
31 56 ΜΠΑΛΛΙΑΝ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 30:05.8 31:13.2 1:01:19.2
32 4 ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM Young 29:32.4 31:56.4 1:01:28.8
33 71 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ - Men 30:09.1 31:21.2 1:01:30.2
34 54 ΠΟΙΜΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ - Men 30:11.6 31:19.6 1:01:31.3
35 66 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Men 30:20.4 31:13.5 1:01:33.9
36 59 ΡΟΥΓΓΕΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Σ.Α.Φ.Α.Ν.Σ Men 30:13.2 31:46.9 1:02:00.2
37 14 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - Young 30:49.2 32:33.0 1:03:22.1
38 23 ΧΑΡΚΙΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ - Men 30:28.4 32:57.9 1:03:26.3
39 120 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ PATHχαλίτσες Veterans 30:47.4 32:40.1 1:03:27.6
40 117 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - Veterans 30:43.3 32:46.0 1:03:29.3
41 140 ΚΑΛΛΙΝΗ  ΣΤΕΛΛΑ - Women 31:12.5 32:52.9 1:04:05.5
42 43 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ CHIOS RUNNING CHIOS RUNNING Men 31:18.7 33:39.9 1:04:58.6
43 80 ΤΣΑΒΛΙΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ - Men 33:09.2 32:47.3 1:05:56.4
44 81 PHILLIPSON JIMMY - Men 33:06.2 33:00.3 1:06:06.6
45 39 ΤΣΟΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ADVENDURE Men 31:22.5 34:47.7 1:06:10.2
46 5 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ - Young 31:28.3 35:12.3 1:06:40.6
47 2 ΚΑΖΑΜΙΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ - Young 32:15.8 35:13.7 1:07:29.5
48 32 ΣΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ - Men 34:06.3 33:26.6 1:07:33.0
49 25 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - Men 33:33.7 35:40.7 1:09:13.8
50 60 ΖΕΡΒΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 33:02.8 36:17.3 1:09:20.5
51 103 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΕΦΑΑ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ Veterans 32:33.6 37:50.4 1:10:24.3
52 22 ΣΟΛΟΥΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - Men 34:04.7 36:23.7 1:10:28.4
53 132 ΜΕΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ PATH RUNNERS FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELING Women 34:41.1 36:59.4 1:11:40.5
54 137 ΑΔΑΜ ΖΩΗ - Women 35:06.3 37:08.9 1:12:14.9
55 49 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ TEVA Running Team Men 35:01.5 37:26.3 1:12:27.7
56 34 ΚΑΤΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Men 35:11.4 38:00.1 1:13:11.2
57 69 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ - Men 34:58.9 38:38.7 1:13:37.6
58 58 ΜΗΤΣΑΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ - Men 36:02.8 37:57.3 1:14:00.1
59 144 ΦΙΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΟΥΣΑ - Women 35:55.7 38:14.8 1:14:09.8
60 108 ΚΟΤΣΙΦΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ Veterans 36:43.5 37:28.3 1:14:11.9
61 101 ΡΟΥΓΓΕΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Σ.Α.Φ.Α.Ν.Σ Veterans 36:50.9 37:23.2 1:14:14.1
62 147 ΚΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΠΑ - Women 37:06.2 37:47.9 1:14:54.1
63 107 ΜΠΟΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΙΝΤΕΡ ΠΑΤΗΣΙΩΝ RUNNERS ΑΜΠΕΛΩΝΕΣ ΠΑΡΝΑΣΣΟΥ Veterans 35:58.0 39:14.8 1:15:12.7
64 9 ΧΑΛΑΣΤΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - Young 36:46.5 38:30.3 1:15:16.9
65 10 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΓΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - Young 36:48.2 38:31.3 1:15:19.6
66 29 ΚΟΣΚΙΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 36:54.2 38:40.8 1:15:34.8
67 45 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Men 35:40.7 40:00.5 1:15:41.3
68 110 ΒΑΓΙΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ - Veterans 36:58.6 38:44.0 1:15:42.5
69 114 ΓΑΖΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ - Veterans 39:59.9 37:07.3 1:17:07.2



70 51 ΤΟΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΟΛΩΝ ΛΑΒΕ Men 36:56.3 40:12.5 1:17:08.8
71 31 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΣ ΓΑΙΑ Men 37:15.0 43:02.4 1:20:17.4
72 102 ΤΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΣΔΥΠ Veterans 37:13.5 43:05.6 1:20:19.8
73 6 ΧΑΡΚΙΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ - Young 37:48.8 43:23.9 1:21:12.7
74 104 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ - Veterans 39:23.0 41:57.2 1:21:20.2
75 24 ΒΑΛΣΑΜΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - Men 38:50.3 42:34.5 1:21:24.4
76 106 ΨΑΡΡΟΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ APOLLON DYT. ATTIKIS Veterans 42:25.1 40:36.6 1:23:01.7
77 21 ΚΟΥΚΟΜΕΛΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ - Men 41:04.3 42:37.3 1:23:41.6
78 79 ΒΑΤΙΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - Men 38:58.1 44:49.7 1:23:47.7
79 123 ΧΙΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Veterans 39:57.9 44:55.5 1:24:53.4
80 50 ΠΑΓΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Men 40:29.7 44:33.2 1:25:02.9
81 142 ΜΠΙΜΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ - Women 40:33.9 44:33.3 1:25:07.0
82 37 ΤΣΕΡΚΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ LAGO RUNNERS Men 42:38.5 42:53.2 1:25:31.7
83 139 ΔΗΜΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ - Women 42:27.5 43:11.4 1:25:38.9
84 136 ΤΣΟΥΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΔΥΠ Women 42:43.4 45:16.6 1:28:00.0
85 75 ΔΕΝΑΞΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ - Men 42:13.4 49:23.0 1:31:36.4
86 141 ΚΟΝΤΖΙΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ - Women 45:12.5 49:48.4 1:35:00.4
87 48 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ - Men 46:41.5 49:37.1 1:36:18.7



5ος Αγώνας Γαλάτσι
Κατάταξη Ανδρών
                                  Results by

Cat No Overall BIB Name Team - Sponsors Class 1st Loop 2nd Loop Total Points
1 1 64 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ alpamayoPRO SALOMON HELLAS Men 20:12.8 20:43.9 0:40:56.3 100
2 3 41 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ ODLO-LA SPORTIVA / MOUNTAIN-SPORTS.GRMen 21:52.7 23:46.5 0:45:38.7 90
3 5 67 ΣΑΜΠΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 23:48.4 25:06.6 0:48:54.9 82
4 6 57 ΖΑΚΥΝΘΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ - Men 24:01.6 25:24.5 0:49:25.5 76
5 7 74 ΒΑΛΑΒΑΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Γ.Σ.ΚΕΡΑΤΣΙΝΙΟΥ Men 23:54.6 25:44.7 0:49:38.6 72
6 10 33 ΔΗΜΟΥΛΕΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - Men 24:53.9 26:21.8 0:51:15.7 70
7 12 52 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΓΣ ΣΙΘΩΝ ΒΝ CYCLIING Men 25:17.6 26:53.9 0:52:11.0 69
8 14 68 ΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ - Men 27:08.0 26:17.0 0:53:24.9 68
9 15 40 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ REFUSE TEAM Men 25:47.7 27:43.1 0:53:30.9 67

10 17 65 ΖΑΓΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ - Men 27:09.3 26:48.4 0:53:57.7 66
11 21 82 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT Men 27:11.7 28:31.8 0:55:43.4 65
12 23 42 ΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ - Men 27:17.1 29:38.5 0:56:55.6 64
13 24 78 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ INTER PATISSION RUNNERS Men 28:11.7 29:46.2 0:57:57.3 63
14 25 27 ΦΟΥΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ   - Men 27:41.7 30:44.2 0:58:25.2 62
15 27 70 ΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ - Men 29:36.4 30:35.3 1:00:11.7 61
16 28 83 ΖΑΧΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ - Men 28:36.8 32:02.5 1:00:39.3 60
17 29 76 ΙΑΤΡΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ - Men 29:44.7 31:12.7 1:00:57.3 59
18 31 56 ΜΠΑΛΛΙΑΝ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 30:05.8 31:13.2 1:01:19.2 58
19 33 71 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ - Men 30:09.1 31:21.2 1:01:30.2 57
20 34 54 ΠΟΙΜΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ - Men 30:11.6 31:19.6 1:01:31.3 56
21 35 66 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Men 30:20.4 31:13.5 1:01:33.9 55
22 36 59 ΡΟΥΓΓΕΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Σ.Α.Φ.Α.Ν.Σ Men 30:13.2 31:46.9 1:02:00.2 54
23 38 23 ΧΑΡΚΙΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ - Men 30:28.4 32:57.9 1:03:26.3 53
24 42 43 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ CHIOS RUNNING CHIOS RUNNING Men 31:18.7 33:39.9 1:04:58.6 52
25 43 80 ΤΣΑΒΛΙΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ - Men 33:09.2 32:47.3 1:05:56.4 51
26 44 81 PHILLIPSON JIMMY - Men 33:06.2 33:00.3 1:06:06.6 50
27 45 39 ΤΣΟΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ADVENDURE Men 31:22.5 34:47.7 1:06:10.2 49
28 48 32 ΣΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ - Men 34:06.3 33:26.6 1:07:33.0 48
29 49 25 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - Men 33:33.7 35:40.7 1:09:13.8 47
30 50 60 ΖΕΡΒΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 33:02.8 36:17.3 1:09:20.5 46
31 52 22 ΣΟΛΟΥΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - Men 34:04.7 36:23.7 1:10:28.4 45
32 55 49 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ TEVA Running Team Men 35:01.5 37:26.3 1:12:27.7 44
33 56 34 ΚΑΤΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Men 35:11.4 38:00.1 1:13:11.2 43
34 57 69 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ - Men 34:58.9 38:38.7 1:13:37.6 42
35 58 58 ΜΗΤΣΑΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ - Men 36:02.8 37:57.3 1:14:00.1 41
36 66 29 ΚΟΣΚΙΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - Men 36:54.2 38:40.8 1:15:34.8 40
37 67 45 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Men 35:40.7 40:00.5 1:15:41.3 39
38 70 51 ΤΟΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΟΛΩΝ ΛΑΒΕ Men 36:56.3 40:12.5 1:17:08.8 38
39 71 31 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΣ ΓΑΙΑ Men 37:15.0 43:02.4 1:20:17.4 37
40 75 24 ΒΑΛΣΑΜΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - Men 38:50.3 42:34.5 1:21:24.4 36
41 77 21 ΚΟΥΚΟΜΕΛΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ - Men 41:04.3 42:37.3 1:23:41.6 35
42 78 79 ΒΑΤΙΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - Men 38:58.1 44:49.7 1:23:47.7 34
43 80 50 ΠΑΓΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - Men 40:29.7 44:33.2 1:25:02.9 33
44 82 37 ΤΣΕΡΚΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ LAGO RUNNERS Men 42:38.5 42:53.2 1:25:31.7 32
45 85 75 ΔΕΝΑΞΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ - Men 42:13.4 49:23.0 1:31:36.4 31
46 87 48 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ - Men 46:41.5 49:37.1 1:36:18.7 30



                5ος Αγώνας Γαλάτσι
                     Kατάταξη Νέων Ανδρών

           Results by
Cat No Overall BIB Name Team - Sponsors Class 1st Loop 2nd Loop Total Points

1 2 3 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ PULSE 100 Young 21:29.7 22:30.3 0:44:00.0 100
2 4 8 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ DYNAFIT Young 23:34.4 24:18.2 0:47:52.6 90
3 8 12 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ Ανεξάρτητος Young 24:34.2 26:14.5 0:50:48.7 82
4 11 7 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Young 27:06.9 24:19.6 0:51:26.5 76
5 20 13 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Young 25:39.8 29:54.3 0:55:34.8 72
6 32 4 ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM Young 29:32.4 31:56.4 1:01:28.8 70
7 37 14 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - Young 30:49.2 32:33.0 1:03:22.1 69
8 46 5 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ - Young 31:28.3 35:12.3 1:06:40.6 68
9 47 2 ΚΑΖΑΜΙΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ - Young 32:15.8 35:13.7 1:07:29.5 67

10 64 9 ΧΑΛΑΣΤΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - Young 36:46.5 38:30.3 1:15:16.9 66
11 65 10 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΓΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - Young 36:48.2 38:31.3 1:15:19.6 65
12 73 6 ΧΑΡΚΙΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ - Young 37:48.8 43:23.9 1:21:12.7 64



         5ος Αγώνας Γαλάτσι
                          Kατάταξη Βετεράνων Ανδρών

                   Results by
Cat No Overall BIB Name Team - Sponsors Class 1st Loop 2nd Loop Total Points

1 9 105 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ Veterans 24:58.7 26:07.5 0:51:06.2 100
2 13 122 ΜΑΣΤΡΟΘΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ - Veterans 25:05.0 27:49.6 0:52:54.6 90
3 16 112 ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ - Veterans 25:36.9 28:18.6 0:53:55.5 82
4 19 109 ΚΟΥΚΟΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ INTER PATISSION RUNNERSVeterans 27:02.0 27:10.8 0:54:12.8 76
5 30 113 ΔΡΟΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ - Veterans 29:40.4 31:24.8 1:01:05.1 72
6 39 120 ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ PATHχαλίτσες Veterans 30:47.4 32:40.1 1:03:27.6 70
7 40 117 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - Veterans 30:43.3 32:46.0 1:03:29.3 69
8 51 103 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΕΦΑΑ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ Veterans 32:33.6 37:50.4 1:10:24.3 68
9 60 108 ΚΟΤΣΙΦΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ Veterans 36:43.5 37:28.3 1:14:11.9 67

10 61 101 ΡΟΥΓΓΕΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Σ.Α.Φ.Α.Ν.Σ Veterans 36:50.9 37:23.2 1:14:14.1 66
11 63 107 ΜΠΟΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΙΝΤΕΡ ΠΑΤΗΣΙΩΝ RUNNERS ΑΜΠΕΛΩΝΕΣ ΠΑΡΝΑΣΣΟΥVeterans 35:58.0 39:14.8 1:15:12.7 65
12 68 110 ΒΑΓΙΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ - Veterans 36:58.6 38:44.0 1:15:42.5 64
13 69 114 ΓΑΖΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ - Veterans 39:59.9 37:07.3 1:17:07.2 63
14 72 102 ΤΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΣΔΥΠ Veterans 37:13.5 43:05.6 1:20:19.8 62
15 74 104 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ - Veterans 39:23.0 41:57.2 1:21:20.2 61
16 76 106 ΨΑΡΡΟΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ APOLLON DYT. ATTIKIS Veterans 42:25.1 40:36.6 1:23:01.7 60
17 79 123 ΧΙΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - Veterans 39:57.9 44:55.5 1:24:53.4 59



                    5ος Αγώνας Γαλάτσι
                                  Kατάταξη Γυναικών

                                                   Results by
. Overall BIB Name Team - Sponsors Class 1st Loop 2nd Loop Total Points

1 18 146 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ PEARL IZUMI Women 26:06.5 27:57.8 0:54:04.3 100
2 22 133 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑ ΒΙΚΥ SALOMON HELLAS Women 27:14.7 28:54.3 0:56:08.9 90
3 26 135 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ Σ.Δ.Υ. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ Women 28:26.4 30:12.8 0:58:39.1 82
4 41 140 ΚΑΛΛΙΝΗ  ΣΤΕΛΛΑ - Women 31:12.5 32:52.9 1:04:05.5 76
5 53 132 ΜΕΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ PATH RUNNERS FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELING Women 34:41.1 36:59.4 1:11:40.5 72
6 54 137 ΑΔΑΜ ΖΩΗ - Women 35:06.3 37:08.9 1:12:14.9 70
7 59 144 ΦΙΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΟΥΣΑ - Women 35:55.7 38:14.8 1:14:09.8 69
8 62 147 ΚΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΠΑ - Women 37:06.2 37:47.9 1:14:54.1 68
9 81 142 ΜΠΙΜΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ - Women 40:33.9 44:33.3 1:25:07.0 67

10 83 139 ΔΗΜΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ - Women 42:27.5 43:11.4 1:25:38.9 66
11 84 136 ΤΣΟΥΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΔΥΠ Women 42:43.4 45:16.6 1:28:00.0 65
12 86 141 ΚΟΝΤΖΙΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ - Women 45:12.5 49:48.4 1:35:00.4 64
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